Ramnnbow

Trallers Business

EXPRESS

UTILITY DUMP TRAILER

Our Utility Dump offers a perfect light weight option to our Dump trailer category while still maintaining
the Rainbow Trailers standard of being built tough for rugged working conditions. Whether you need

a Dump trailer for your business or to help around the yard, this versatile Utility Dump trailer, with an
industry leading warranty, is engineered to get the job done.

MADE WITH PRIDE
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IN CANADA

EXPRESS

GREAT VALUE, QUALITY
COMPONENTS & WORKMANSHIP

STANDARD FEATURES

12 Gauge floor

17.5" 14 Gauge formed side wall w/
built-in board brackets bringing to
25"(w/ customer supplied board)

Double acting hydraulic power pack
(power up / power down)

Direct push cylinder

4 x D-rings

Enclosed wiring
Rubber mounted lights

Diamondplate fenders
(tandem axle models)

Integrated tarp shroud
Barndoors

» Sealed lights DOT rated
> DOT Compliant safety chains

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

0 Spare tire holder

0O Spare tire w/ rim

0 Upgrade to aluminum wheels
012" x 60" Medium duty ramps
012" x 60" Heavy duty ramps
O LED Lights

0 Tarp kit
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0 110 Volt charger package *Photos may contain options not included in the base trailer.




EXPRESS

Ramnmbow

Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Box Length

Box Width

Box Height -Interior
Deck Height

Hitch Height

Ball Size

Axles

GAWR

GVWR

Curb Weight
Payload Capacity
Brakes

Tires

Bolt Pattern
Frame Size

Hitch Size

Jack

Electrical Hook-up
Floor

Side Walll

DSX8A13BE
12'e"
6'8"
4'3"

g

60.75"

17.5"
(25" w/board)

25158
17"-18"
on
1x 3,500 Ib.
3,500 lbs.
3,500 lbs.
1,520 lbs.
2,330 Ibs.
Electric x 1
205/75R15C
5-45 Bolt
5" Channel
5" Channel
2K
RV Plug
12 Gauge

14 Gauge

DSX10ALSE
14'e"
6'8"
4'3"

10

60.75"

17.5"
(25" w/board)

25158
17"-18"
on
1x 5,200 Ib.
5,200 lbs.
5,000 lbs.
1,765 lbs.
3,735 lbs.
Electric x 1
225/75R15D
6-55 Bolt
5" Channel
5" Channel
2K
RV Plug
12 Gauge

14 Gauge

Measurements are approximate and subject to change.
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RAINBOW TRAILERS
I 335 Broadway Street, Box 189 | Cartwright, MB, Canada ROK OLO
P (204) 529 2581 | F (204) 529 2583 | E info@rainbowtrailers.net

DSX10A23E
14'6"
6'8"
4'3"

10

60.75"

17.5"
(25" w/board)

25158
17"-18"
25/16"

2 x 3500 lb.
7,000 lbs.
7,000 lbs.
1914 lbs.
5,786 Ibs.
Electric x 2

205/75R15C
5-45 Bolt

5" Channel

5" Channel

2K
RV Plug
12 Gauge

14 Gauge

DBX10A23E
15538
7'8"
4'3"

10

72.75"

17.5"
(25" w/board)

25158
17"-18"
25/16"

2 x 3500 lb.
7,000 lbs.
7,000 lbs.
2,050 Ibs.
5,650 lbs.
Electricx 2

205/75R15C
5-45 Bolt

5" Channel
5" Channel

2K
RV Plug
12 Gauge

14 Gauge

DBX10A25E
15435
7'8"
4'3"

10’

72.75"

17.5"
(25" w/board)

255"
17"-18"
25/16"

2 x 5200 lb.
10,400 lbs.
9,900 lbs.
2,120 lbs.
8,770 lbs.
Electric x 2

225/75R15D
6-55 Bolt

5" Channel
5" Channel
7K Drop leg

RV Plug
12 Gauge

14 Gauge

DBX12A25E
17' 3"
7'8"
4'3"

12

72.75"

17.5"
(25" w/board)

255"
17"-18"
25/16"

2 x 5200 lb.
10,400 lbs.
9,900 lbs.
2,376 Ibs.
8,514 lbs.
Electric x 2

225/75R15D
6-55 Bolt

5" Channel
5" Channel
7K Drop leg

RV Plug
12 Gauge

14 Gauge

CONTACT YOUR LOCAL RAINBOW TRAILER
DEALER FOR MORE INFORMATION
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