

UTILITY DUMP TRAILER

Our Utility Dump offers a perfect light weight option to our Dump trailer category while still maintaining the Rainbow Trailers standard of being built tough for rugged working conditions. Whether you need a Dump trailer for your business or to help around the yard, this versatile Utility Dump trailer, with an industry leading warranty, is engineered to get the job done.





EXPRESS

GREAT VALUE, QUALITY
COMPONENTS & WORKMANSHIP

STANDARD FEATURES

- > 12 Gauge floor
- 17.5" 14 Gauge formed side wall w/ built-in board brackets bringing to 25"(w/ customer supplied board)
- Double acting hydraulic power pack (power up / power down)
- > Direct push cylinder
- > 4 x D-rings
- > Enclosed wiring
- > Rubber mounted lights
- Diamondplate fenders (tandem axle models)
- > Integrated tarp shroud
- > Barndoors
- > Sealed lights DOT rated
- > DOT Compliant safety chains

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

- ☐ Spare tire holder
- ☐ Spare tire w/ rim
- ☐ Upgrade to aluminum wheels
- \square 12" x 60" Medium duty ramps
- \square 12" x 60" Heavy duty ramps
- ☐ LED Lights
- $\ \square$ Tarp kit
- \square 110 Volt charger package



*Photos may contain options not included in the base trailer.

UTILITY DUMP TRAILER SPECIFICATIONS



EXPRESS						
	D5X8A13BE	D5X10A15E	D5X10A23E	D6X10A23E	D6X10A25E	D6X12A25E
Overall Length	12' 6"	14' 6"	14' 6"	15' 3"	15' 3"	17' 3"
Overall Width	6' 8"	6' 8"	6' 8"	7' 8"	7' 8"	7' 8"
Overall Height	4' 3"	4' 3"	4' 3"	4' 3"	4' 3"	4' 3"
Box Length	8'	10'	10'	10'	10'	12'
Box Width	60.75"	60.75"	60.75"	72.75"	72.75"	72.75"
Box Height -Interior	17.5" (25" w/board)					
Deck Height	25.5"	25.5"	25.5"	25.5"	25.5"	25.5"
Hitch Height	17"-18"	17"-18"	17"-18"	17"-18"	17"-18"	17"-18"
Ball Size	2"	2"	2 5/16"	2 5/16"	2 5/16"	2 5/16"
Axles	1 x 3,500 lb.	1 x 5,200 lb.	2 x 3500 lb.	2 x 3500 lb.	2 x 5200 lb.	2 x 5200 lb.
GAWR	3,500 lbs.	5,200 lbs.	7,000 lbs.	7,000 lbs.	10,400 lbs.	10,400 lbs.
GVWR	3,500 lbs.	5,000 lbs.	7,000 lbs.	7,000 lbs.	9,900 lbs.	9,900 lbs.
Curb Weight	1,520 lbs.	1,765 lbs.	1,914 lbs.	2,050 lbs.	2,120 lbs.	2,376 lbs.
Payload Capacity	2,330 lbs.	3,735 lbs.	5,786 lbs.	5,650 lbs.	8,770 lbs.	8,514 lbs.
Brakes	Electric x 1	Electric x 1	Electric x 2	Electric x 2	Electric x 2	Electric x 2
Tires	205/75R15C	225/75R15D	205/75R15C	205/75R15C	225/75R15D	225/75R15D
Bolt Pattern	5-45 Bolt	6-55 Bolt	5-45 Bolt	5-45 Bolt	6-55 Bolt	6-55 Bolt
Frame Size	5" Channel					
Hitch Size	5" Channel					
Jack	2K	2K	2K	2K	7K Drop leg	7K Drop leg
Electrical Hook-up	RV Plug					
Floor	12 Gauge					
Side Wall	14 Gauge					

 ${\it Measurements}\ are\ approximate\ and\ subject\ to\ change.$

RAINBOW TRAILERS ARE THE BEST CHOICE FOR:

- > EASIER AND STRAIGHTER PULLING
- > DURABILITY AND LONGEVITY
- > SAFETY AND SECURITY

PLUS WE OFFER A 100% CANADIAN WARRANTY



RAINBOW TRAILERS

335 Broadway Street, Box 189 | Cartwright, MB, Canada ROK 0L0 P (204) 529 2581 | F (204) 529 2583 | E info@rainbowtrailers.net

CONTACT YOUR LOCAL RAINBOW TRAILER DEALER FOR MORE INFORMATION

v20